

**In The Court of Civil Judge (Junior Division)  
Lalbagh, Murshidabad**

**T. S 328 of 1987  
Reg No. 80 of 2015**

**Present: Sri Gourab Ghosh  
Civil Judge(Jr. Div), Lalbagh Msd. I/C.**

Order No.201 Dated-22.11.2024

Pltff files adv hazira.

Ld. P. O is on leave. I am in charge.

The case is adjd.

Fix 20.12.2024 for f. chief of PW-1.

**D/C by me**

**Civil Judge (Jr. Div)  
Lalbagh Msd. I/C.**

**Civil Judge (Jr Div)  
Lalbagh Msd. I/C.**