

**In The Court of Civil Judge (Junior Division)
Lalbagh, Murshidabad**

**T.S 328 of 987
Reg No. 80 of 2015**

**Present: Smt. Priyanka Shaw
Civil Judge(Jr. Div), Lalbagh Msd.**

Order No. 202 Dated-20.12.2024

Pltff files witness hazira.

Pltff also files amended copy of plaint.

Let it be kept with the record.

Death information of defdt. no. 3 is filed. Copy served.

Hd. Both sides.

Pltff is directed to take necessary steps.

Fix 22.01.2025 for necessary steps.

D/C by me

**Civil Judge (Jr. Div)
Lalbagh Msd.**

**Civil Judge (Jr Div)
Lalbagh Msd.**